
Resultat L 9
1 Simon Johansson Sävsjö 49 49 50 50 50 50 50 49 397 416,8

2 Malin Karlsson Åmål 50 49 50 50 49 50 49 50 397 415,9

3 Linda Ehn Axvall 50 49 50 50 49 50 49 50 397 412,9

4 Filip Ehn Axvall 49 48 49 49 50 49 47 50 391
5 Pontus Sjögren Rydaholm 50 48 49 50 50 47 48 48 390
6 Jonatan Wilhelmsson Bäckseda 46 50 48 48 46 47 49 48 382
7 Robin Lindgren Anderstorp 46 47 49 48 43 45 48 47 373
8 Anna Andersson Rydaholm 47 44 46 47 44 46 49 45 368
9 Alexander Barels Jönköping 48 45 41 46 46 47 45 44 362

10 Artemis Prodromou Jönköping 45 46 43 43 41 45 45 42 350
11 Joana Prodromou Jönköping 32 30 30 23 25 32 28 27 227

Resultat L 11
1 Martina Björk Sävsjö 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 400 423,5

2 Ida Andersson Dalstorp 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 400 421,4

3 Emilia Syrén Värnamo 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 49 399 421,7

4 Jakob Wilhelmsson Bäckseda 50 50 50 50 49 50 50 50 399 418,0

5 Ingrid Hedström Mjölby 49 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 399 417,9

6 Ebba Göthberg Gislaved 49 50 50 50 50 49 50 50 398 416,2

7 Marcus Svensson Mjölby 50 50 50 50 49 50 49 50 398 416,0

8 Carl Sixtensson Bäckseda 48 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 398 413,4

9 Malin Ehn Axvall 50 50 49 50 50 49 49 50 397 417,3

10 Robert Ragnarsson Sävsjö 47 49 49 50 50 50 50 50 395 418,0

11 Andreas Henrysson Värnamo 50 50 50 48 49 50 49 49 395 414,5

12 Jacob Andersson Kärda 49 50 50 48 49 50 49 50 395 412,5

13 Henrik Lundin Axvall 49 50 50 49 48 50 49 49 394 416,5

14 Linus Wallander Gislaved 49 48 49 49 48 50 50 49 392
15 Jesper Stensson Skillingaryd 49 50 48 49 50 50 48 48 392
16 Simon E Heige Anderstorp 48 49 49 50 49 48 48 50 391
17 Sofia Bernhardsson Skillingaryd 49 48 50 49 50 48 49 48 391
18 Victoria Håkansson Gislaved 50 47 48 49 48 50 49 49 390
19 Amanda Uremark Gislaved 49 50 49 48 49 50 46 49 390
20 Robin Berggren Mjölby 49 48 48 48 45 46 49 50 383
21 Klas Winberg Jönköping 49 45 45 46 49 50 46 47 377
22 Emil Wallander Gislaved 49 47 47 49 45 47 45 47 376
23 Edvin Johansson Skillingaryd 46 44 46 42 43 46 44 45 356
24 Viktor Potila Jönköping 43 43 42 39 43 46 45 43 344
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Resultat L 13
1 Simon Andersson Rydaholm 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 400 425,6

2 Lisa Denke Sävsjö 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 400 424,6

3 Annie Andersson Dalstorp 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 400 423,5

4 Timmy Telebrant Sävsjö 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 400 423,4

5 Richard Fransson Rydaholm 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 400 421,7

6 Linus Adén  Sävsjö 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 400 420,9

7 Fredrik Fransson Rydaholm 50 50 50 50 49 50 50 50 399 421,6

8 Johanna Larson Mjölby 50 49 50 50 50 50 50 50 399 420,5

9 Henrik Svensson Skillingaryd 50 49 50 50 50 50 50 50 399 419,1

10 Josefin Karlsson Mjölby 50 50 50 50 49 50 50 50 399 419,1

11 Zandra Rosander Gislaved 50 50 49 50 50 50 50 50 399 418,7

12 Mikaela Arvidsson Skillingaryd 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 49 399 418,2

13 Johanna  Andersson Mjölby 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 49 399 418,0

14 Angelica Wernersson Mjölby 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 48 398 419,1

15 Benjamin Ljung Åmål 48 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 398 418,8

16 Daniel Johansson Åmål 49 50 50 50 49 50 50 50 398 417,4

17 Alfred Larson Mjölby 48 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 398 417,0

18 Glenn Karlsson Åmål 49 50 50 50 50 50 50 48 397 413,1

19 Per Lundin Axvall 50 50 50 50 50 49 49 48 396 414,2

20 Andrée Fredriksson Mjölby 50 49 50 49 49 50 50 49 396 413,1

21 Lina Hultner Mjölby 47 49 49 50 50 50 50 50 395 411,7

22 Hampus Haapaniemi Anderstorp 50 49 50 50 50 50 47 48 394 416,0

23 Karl Winberg Jönköping 49 49 49 50 50 49 49 49 394 414,5

24 Mattias Andreasson Jönköping 50 49 50 49 50 49 47 50 394 411,4

25 Sofia Fredriksson Åmål 49 49 50 48 49 49 50 49 393
26 Mattias Gustavsson Mjölby 50 47 48 50 50 50 49 48 392
27 Emil Johansson Skillingaryd 48 49 49 48 48 50 49 48 389
28 Iza Svenningson Gislaved 49 49 49 48 48 49 49 48 389
29 Emil Spörk Tellfjord Jönköping 48 49 48 48 47 48 48 45 381
30 Niklas Olsson Jönköping 48 46 45 46 47 46 45 40 363
31 Edvin Fritzell Anderstorp 49 49 50 50 49 49 0 47 343

Resultat L 15 r
1 Julia Hallerfeldt Mjölby 49 49 50 50 50 50 50 50 398 418,0

2 Erik Lätth Tranås 49 50 50 50 49 48 50 50 396 414,3

3 Mattias Lundin Tranås 48 49 49 49 50 50 49 48 392
4 Filippa Dahlkild Husqvarna 45 49 49 49 49 50 50 50 391
5 Victor Wallander Gislaved 48 49 48 49 50 46 47 50 387
6 Robin Rosander Gislaved 47 49 46 49 49 46 45 45 376

Resultat L 15 s
1 Tom Axelsson Stenkyrka 44 48 48 48 45 48 46 48 375
2 Amanda Andersson Gislaved 49 44 46 46 45 49 45 44 368
3 Daniel Sandahl Jönköping 44 45 48 45 44 47 43 46 362
4 Lina Andersson Villstad 45 45 44 43 47 42 47 47 360
5 Lisa Nordquist Skillingaryd 47 47 49 40 47 46 43 39 358
6 Eemil Kaikkonen Kärda 47 43 41 46 42 43 43 43 348
7 Josefin Rehnström Mjölby 41 44 45 42 42 46 43 45 348
8 Daniel Skenning Rydaholm 37 39 47 46 44 44 43 41 341
9 Marcus Jakobsson Värnamo 40 40 44 41 44 47 40 38 334

10 Pernilla Rudmo Anderstorp 42 37 47 42 43 40 44 34 329
11 Glenn Karlsson Åmål 39 37 36 41 40 39 44 41 317
12 Marie Johansson Villstad 37 39 40 39 36 34 38 29 292
13 Karl Winberg Jönköping 33 29 33 39 25 25 21 39 244
14 Niklas  Olsson Jönköping 24 17 38 20 24 36 22 26 207



Resultat L 17
1 Emma  Skenning Rydaholm 48 50 50 50 50 48 48 50 394
2 Therese Lundell Jönköping 46 48 50 47 49 48 48 48 384
3 Marcus Haal Jönköping 47 48 47 47 49 49 48 47 382
4 Christoffer Hermansson Stenkyrka 47 46 49 48 47 46 46 48 377
5 Sofia Johansson Åmål 47 46 45 49 49 45 46 46 373
6 Tommy Skoog Gislaved 49 45 47 49 45 46 46 44 371
7 Christoffer Hallberg Axvall 47 45 44 45 48 48 44 48 369
8 Martin Eriksson Axvall 44 46 45 45 46 46 50 43 365
9 Henrik Henrysson Värnamo 42 45 46 46 45 45 49 43 361

10 Frida Karlsson Sävsjö 43 46 46 47 45 43 46 44 360
11 Martina Martinsson Dädesjö 45 44 46 46 42 44 45 46 358
12 Linda Fredriksson Mjölby 43 46 43 46 46 44 44 45 357
13 Isabell Schönborg Sävsjö 40 48 43 44 45 42 43 45 350
14 Veronica Larsson Gislaved 42 41 42 45 44 45 46 43 348
15 Tobias Rosander Gislaved 47 45 41 38 46 41 46 43 347

Resultat L 20
1 Johan Liljedahl Falköping 47 48 46 49 47 48 50 49 384
2 Erik Gustafsson Rydaholm 49 48 47 49 47 47 47 47 381
3 Rasmus  Erikssom Figeholm 46 48 48 47 48 47 49 47 380
4 Rikard Lindberg Falköping 46 47 48 46 49 46 47 49 378
5 Rozanna Pettersson Mjölby 49 45 46 47 47 50 47 47 378
6 Josefin Börjesson Skillingaryd 46 48 48 48 46 49 45 44 374
7 Leonard Pettersson Mjölby 45 45 46 45 45 45 47 48 366

Resultat L 25
1 Michael Wirestam Jönköping 47 49 48 49 48 50 50 47 388
2 Linda Gustafsson Rydaholm 49 48 49 49 47 47 47 49 385
3 Johanna Tangsjö Jönköping 47 50 50 45 47 45 46 46 376
4 Catarina Bahn Värnamo 45 48 47 46 48 44 40 43 361

Resultat Sen
1 Fredrik Karlsson Jönköping 48 49 49 48 50 49 50 48 391
2 Anna Magnusson Rydaholm 49 49 48 49 50 48 49 48 390
3 Anders Wennberg Anderstorp 49 47 47 47 46 50 49 47 382
4 Mikael Johansson Jönköping 47 47 48 48 47 46 48 48 379
5 Mika Haapaniemi Anderstorp 48 45 49 47 46 46 49 47 377
6 Johan Gunnar Bäckseda 45 45 48 46 46 43 46 47 366
7 Joakim Fransson Anderstorp 44 48 45 47 43 46 47 45 365
8 Tomas Pettersson Anderstorp 47 47 45 45 45 46 44 45 364
9 Magnus Linnros Bäckseda 46 44 47 47 42 41 45 46 358

10 Göran  Johansson Mjölby 45 42 46 43 41 44 45 44 350
11 Tomas Ragnarsson Sävsjö 43 40 47 41 43 37 42 38 331

Resultat L 46
1 Dan  Eriksson Figeholm 45 47 47 45 48 48 47 48 375
2 Bengt Eriksson Anderstorp 46 48 43 44 46 44 41 46 358



Resultat Lagt A

1 Sävsjö(Lag 1) 1200
Lisa Denke 400
Linus Adén  400
Martina Björk 400

2 Rydaholm 1199
Simon Andersson 400
Richard Fransson 400
Fredrik Fransson 399

3 Mjölby(Lag 1) 1196
Josefin Karlsson 399
Johanna  Andersson 399
Alfred Larson 398

4 Mjölby(Lag 2) 1195
Johanna Larson 399
Julia Hallerfeldt 398
Marcus Svensson 398

5 Mjölby(Lag 3) 1193
Ingrid Hedström 399
Angelica Wernersson 398
Andrée Fredriksson 396

6 Åmål 1193
Benjamin Ljung 398
Daniel Johansson 398
Malin Karlsson 397

7 Sävsjö(Lag 2) 1192
Timmy Telebrant 400
Simon Johansson 397
Robert Ragnarsson 395

8 Skillingaryd 1190
Henrik Svensson 399
Mikaela Arvidsson 399
Jesper Stensson 392

9 Gislaved 1186
Zandra Rosander 399
Ebba Göthberg 398
Iza Svenningson 389

10 Jönköping 1169
Mattias Andreasson 394
Karl Winberg 394
Emil Spörk Tellfjord 381

11 Anderstorp 1128
Hampus Haapaniemi 394
Simon E Heige 391
Edvin Fritzell 343



Resultat Lagt B

1 Rydaholm 1169
Emma  Skenning 394
Anna Magnusson 390
Linda Gustafsson 385

2 Jönköping(Lag 1) 1163
Fredrik Karlsson 391
Michael Wirestam 388
Therese Lundell 384

3 Jönköping(Lag 2) 1137
Marcus Haal 382
Mikael Johansson 379
Johanna Tangsjö 376

4 Anderstorp 1123
Anders Wennberg 382
Mika Haapaniemi 377
Tomas Pettersson 364

5 Mjölby 1101
Rozanna Pettersson 378
Leonard Pettersson 366
Linda Fredriksson 357

6 Gislaved 1087
Tommy Skoog 371
Amanda Andersson 368
Veronica Larsson 348

7 Figeholm 755
Rasmus  Erikssom 380
Dan  Eriksson 375
Elvis Andersson 0



Resultat Lagt C

1 Rydaholm(Lag 1) 2368
Simon Andersson 400
Richard Fransson 400
Fredrik Fransson 399
Emma  Skenning 394
Anna Magnusson 390
Linda Gustafsson 385

2 Jönköping(Lag 1) 2332
Mattias Andreasson 394
Karl Winberg 394
Fredrik Karlsson 391
Michael Wirestam 388
Therese Lundell 384
Emil Spörk Tellfjord 381

3 Mjölby(Lag 1) 2298
Ingrid Hedström 399
Johanna Larson 399
Josefin Karlsson 399
Rozanna Pettersson 378
Leonard Pettersson 366
Linda Fredriksson 357

4 Anderstorp(Lag 1) 2282
Hampus Haapaniemi 394
Simon E Heige 391
Anders Wennberg 382
Mika Haapaniemi 377
Robin Lindgren 373
Joakim Fransson 365

5 Gislaved(Lag 1) 2276
Zandra Rosander 399
Ebba Göthberg 398
Linus Wallander 392
Tommy Skoog 371
Amanda Andersson 368
Veronica Larsson 348

6 Sävsjö(Lag 1) 2241
Lisa Denke 400
Linus Adén  400
Timmy Telebrant 400
Frida Karlsson 360
Isabell Schönborg 350
Tomas Ragnarsson 331



Resultat Lagt D

1 Mjölby 3976
Ingrid Hedström 399
Johanna Larson 399
Josefin Karlsson 399
Johanna  Andersson 399
Alfred Larson 398
Julia Hallerfeldt 398
Marcus Svensson 398
Angelica Wernersson 398
Andrée Fredriksson 396
Mattias Gustavsson 392

2 Rydaholm 3848
Simon Andersson 400
Richard Fransson 400
Fredrik Fransson 399
Emma  Skenning 394
Anna Magnusson 390
Pontus Sjögren 390
Linda Gustafsson 385
Erik Gustafsson 381
Anna Andersson 368
Daniel Skenning 341

3 Jönköping 3846
Mattias Andreasson 394
Karl Winberg 394
Fredrik Karlsson 391
Michael Wirestam 388
Therese Lundell 384
Marcus Haal 382
Emil Spörk Tellfjord 381
Mikael Johansson 379
Klas Winberg 377
Johanna Tangsjö 376

4 Gislaved 3787

5 Anderstorp 3676

6 Sävsjö 3433


